
First Last Company Email

Sanjiv Das Santa Clara University srdas@scu.edu

Nidhi Arora Mackenzie Investments nidhi.arora@mackenzieinvestments.com

Alper Atamturk Bloomberg alper.atamturk@gmail.com

Vineer Bhansali LongTail Alpha vb@longtailalpha.com

Nitin Bharve Santa Clara University nbarve@scu.edu

Kenneth Blay Invesco kenneth.blay@invesco.com

Jeffrey Bohn New PCI Corp jeffreyrbohn@newpcicorp.com

Marianna Bonanome Sandboxaq marianna.bonanome@sandboxaq.com

Yan Deng Fidelity Investments yan.deng@fmr.com

Richard Dewey richdewey@gmail.com

Steve Fong GFA/JOIM steve.fong@gfong.com

Sandro Fusco CalPERS sandro.fusco@calpers.ca.gov

Vab Goel NTTVC vab@nttvc.com

Brian Granger Jupyter, CalPoly San Luis Obispo and AWS brgrange@amazon.com

Armando Guerrero BlackRock armando.guerrero@blackrock.com

Arnav Gupta BlackRock arnav.gupta1@blackrock.com

Sharon Hill Vanguard sharon_hill@vanguard.com

Roger Ibbotson Yale roger.ibbotson@yale.edu

Thomas Idzorek Morningstar thomas.idzorek@morningstar.com

Andrii Ieroshenko Amazon aieroshe@amazon.com

Piyush Jain Amazon pijain@amazon.com

Hoje Jo Santa Clara University Hjo@scu.edu

Ron Kahn BlackRock ron.kahn@blackrock.com

Jason Kappel Microsoft Jason.Kappel@microsoft.com

Seoyoung Kim Santa Clara University srkim@scu.edu

Dianne Klein University of California Office of the Chief Investment Officer dianne.klein@ucop.edu

Tinali Kothari Santa Clara University tkothari@scu.edu

Weijian Liang PGIM Weijian.Liang@pgim.com

Yanwei Liu BlackRock yanwei.liu@blackrock.com

Bradley Lyons University of California Office of the Chief Investment Officer bradley.lyons@ucop.edu

Alok Mahajan KPMG amahajan@kpmg.com

Boyd McGeachie Digital Ocean bmcgeachie@digitalocean.com

Seth McMoore Charles Schwab Investment Advisory Inc. seth.mcmoore@schwab.com

Jose Menchero Bloomberg jmenchero@bloomberg.net

Ben Meng CPPIB bmeng@cppib.com

Robert Michaud New Frontier Advisors, LLC romichaud@newfrontieradvisors.com

Chris Moeder Fidelity Investments chris.moeder@fmr.com

Daniel Ostrov Santa Clara University dostrov@scu.edu

Markus Pelger Stanford University mpelger@stanford.edu

Kevin Pemberton Microsoft kpemberton@microsoft.com

Eric Penanhoat SAS Institute eric.penanhoat@sas.com
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Alex Pentland Stanford University alexpentland@gmail.com

Fernando Perez UC Berkeley fernando.perez@berkeley.edu

Mahesh Pritamani Parametric Mahesh.Pritamani@parametricportfolio.com

Christine Proctor GFA/JOIM christine.proctor@gfong.com 

Bratin Saha Digital Ocean bsaha@digitalocean.com

Nicholas Savoulides Invesco nicholas.savoulides@invesco.com

Gustavo Schwenkler Santa Clara University gschwenkler@scu.edu

JR Scott PIMCO JR.Scott@pimco.com

Stefan Sevi Vanguard stefan_sevi@vanguard.com

Omid Shakernia Research Affiliates LLC shakernia@rallc.com

Masahito Shimizu Tokyo Institute of Technology mshimizu@tkb.att.ne.jp

Jacob Sisk Franklin Templeton Investments jacob.sisk@franklintempleton.com

Huili Song State Street Global Markets hsong3@statestreet.com

George Sotiropoulos BlackRock george.sotiropoulos@blackrock.com

Deep Ratna Srivastav Franklin Templeton Investments deepratna.srivastav@franklintempleton.com

Meir Statman Santa Clara University mstatman@scu.edu

Liam Sullivan BlackRock liam.sullivan@blackrock.com

Iro Tasitsiomi T. Rowe Price Associates Iro.Tasitsiomi@troweprice.com

Larry Tentor Virginia Retirement System LTentor@VaRetire.org

Wylie Tollette Franklin Templeton Investments wylie.tollette@franklintempleton.com

Dan Trepanier Santa Clara University 

Mihail Velikov Penn State University velikov@psu.edu

Joanna Wang Canadian Pension Plan Investment Board (CPPIB) j.wang@cppib.com

Daniel Xia Charles Schwab Investment Advisory Inc. daniel.xia@schwab.com

Ming Xian State Street Global Markets mxian@statestreet.com

Sherry Xie American Century Investments sherry_xie@americancentury.com
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